

Proposed Gas Station and Convenience Store
2040 New London Turnpike, Uncasville

REVISED

8/2/2023

Erosion and Sedimentation Control Bond	Unit	Unit Cost	Quantity	Cost
Site Stabilization Loam and Seed	SF	\$3.00	5,800	\$17,400.00
Silt Fence/ Haybale	L.F.	\$6.00	740	\$4,440.00
Coir Wattle Check Dam	Each	\$750.00	2	\$1,500.00
Dewatering Settling Basin	Each	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
Stockpile Protection	Each	\$750.00	1	\$750.00
Anti-tracking pad	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00

	Subtotal	\$27,590.00
15%	Contingency	\$4,138.50
	Total	\$31,728.50

